
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

R N
130
151
105
136
115
103
101
109
124
106
147
107
141
110
134
146
150
127
128
104
131
149
148
129
118
145
111
140
142
132
135
144

Entrant
DTK RACING TEAM POLAND
BIREL MOTORSPORT SRL
DALÉ ANDREA
GERBER TEAM CORSE
MARCON ALESSANDRO
GERBER TEAM CORSE
PRAGA SUMAKO TEAM
CKR SRL
BONETTI PAOLO
DTK RACING TEAM POLAND
LAPINA LORENZO
MARANELLO KART SRL
VPDR
CKR SRL
JESOLO RACE
VRK SRL
GP RACING SRL
ANGONOA ANDREA
GIARDINO ENZO
VELT ALEXANDER
SANDIN FELIX
GP RACING SRL
GP RACING SRL
K-KART RACING TEAM
KK1
SPORTELLA ANTONIO
VRK SRL
GJORLUND FREDERIK
CRG HOLLAND
COLOMBO SIMONE
JESOLO RACE
CRG HOLLAND

Nat
POL

ITA

ITA

CHE

ITA

CHE

CZE

ITA

ITA

POL

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

FRA

ITA

ITA

SVK

HRV

ITA

ITA

DNK

NLD

ITA

ITA

NLD

Driver
FORE' DAVIDE
TONINELLI ROBERTO
DALE' ANDREA
ZANCHETTA MARCO
MARCON NICOLA
BELLANCA MARCO
MAXA RADIM
BOMBARDELLI LUCA
BONETTI PAOLO
IDZKOWSKI BARTOSZ
LAPINA LORENZO
BERNADOTTO ENRICO
LOIDL MAX
VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAAN
MASSATANI MATTEO
MEDEGHINI LUCIANO
BUZNIKOV PHILIPP
ANGONOA ANDREA
GIARDINO MATTEO
VELT ALEXANDER
SANDIN FELIX
DI PIETRO ANDREA
BAGATTINO LUCA
KONOPKA MARTIN
HABULIN KRISTIJAN
SPORTELLA GIOVANNI
SANNA DAVIDE
GJORLUND FREDERIK
TORQVIST BENJAMIN
COLOMBO SIMONE
FRACASSO PAOLO
TORQVIST MORGEN

Nat
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CHE

CZE

ITA

ITA

POL

ITA

ITA

AUT

NLD

ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

ITA

AUT

FRA

CHE

ITA

SVK

HRV

ITA

ITA

DNK

SWE

ITA

ITA

SWE

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
11
10
10
9

GAP

0.674
0.923
6.720
8.387
9.310

10.000
10.572
11.129
14.005
14.056
15.588
16.434
17.839
19.188
19.804
20.049
21.920
22.126
26.070
26.794
32.270
37.577
1 Lap

4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps

15 Laps
15 Laps
15 Laps
15 Laps

Tot Time
10:33.589
10:34.263
10:34.512
10:40.309
10:41.976
10:42.899
10:43.589
10:44.161
10:44.718
10:47.594
10:47.645
10:49.177
10:50.023
10:51.428
10:52.777
10:53.393
10:53.638
10:55.509
10:55.715
10:59.659
11:00.383
11:05.859
11:11.166
10:37.524
7:56.306
7:26.195
7:26.319
6:59.352

4.152
5.260
5.351
5.680

Best T
41.641

41.670

41.603

41.932

42.091

41.999

42.055

41.970

41.976

42.219

41.879

42.029

42.056

42.372

42.324

42.417

42.352

42.495

42.525

42.708

42.777

42.932

42.510

42.128

41.957

42.764

42.502

44.791

at
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7

14
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13

11
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7

10

6

11

12

12

7

10

8

6

9

0

0

0

0

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

CRG / TM / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

MARANELLO / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

MARANELLO / TM / VEGA

PRAGA / PARILLA / VEGA

CKR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

MARANELLO / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA

MARANELLO / TM / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

CKR / DEBEI / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

VRK / MODENA / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM / VEGA

PRAGA / TM / VEGA

EKS / TM / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

GP RACING / TM / VEGA

MSKART / TM / VEGA

TB KART / MODENA / VEGA

BIREL / TM / VEGA

VRK / TM / VEGA

PCR / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

CRG / PARILLA / VEGA

JESOLO / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

Points
0
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

P.ty N

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.674

Avg. Speed

86,081

Best Lap Tm

41.603

Best Spd

87,398

Best Lap by

105 - DALE' ANDREA
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Chief of Timing -  Fiorenza Gianotti

Race Director - Renato Schmidt
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Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

42° Trofeo delle Industrie
KZ2

Eliminatory Heat B-C

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:46:18

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

09/11/2013 15:40
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